

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$242.95

FILE No.057 03/21 '02 12:36 ID:

.

.

.

.

and the second second

.

FAX:

PAGE 2/ 4

.-

H02000061598

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

- ----

1. Riofit Engineered Products Li	imited Partnership	
(Name of limited pa	ntnership as it is in the home state)	
	· Émi	
2		
Of name is unavailable, name under which the limit	ed parinership proposes to register or transact business in Metida;	
must contain the	word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	
2 Delaware	January 1, 1993 5 196	
Andrew L. McTotoch of Diper	Marchanov Budnick & Wolfe LLP	
(There of Technere		
	te 200.0	
(Street Add	iress of Registered Office)	
Tampa	Florida <u>33602-5149</u>	
(City)	(Zip Code)	
C. A second and her the Designment A second Co. Country	· - 5 Yuu	
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service	of Process:	
	1. PTI	
links h .	mean	
(Agent)	must sign on this line)	
a . One Rodney Square' 110th Black	br Danth & King Ctwoote	
8. One Monney Bellere, Torn Ard	ir, iench a stug arreers,	
Wilmington, DE 19801		
- · · ·	affirmation on iteratemeters address after sizes after a	
(Andress of registeren office tedutted in siste	or municipal of, it not requires, and ess of principal office.)	
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS	
Biofit Engineered Products, Inc	Biofit Way, Waterville, Chio 43566	
F02-1236		
100 1004		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•		
10. Biofit Way, , Waterville, Oh	nio 43566	
	and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)	
(City) (Zip Code) 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: (Agent must sign on this line) 8. One Rodney Square', 10th Floör, Tenth & King Streets, Wilmington, DE 19801 (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS STREET ADDRESS Biofit Engineered Products, Inc Biofit Way, Waterville, Chio 43566 FOR-12.36		
11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the	he records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the	
withdrawn	ted partnership's registration in Floride is canceled or	

CONTINUED

п02000061598

E №.057 03/21 "0	2 12:36 ID:	FAX:	. PAGE 3/
		#0200061598	
12. P.O.	Box 109, Waterville, Ohio	43566	
<u></u>	(Mailing Address of	Limited Partnership)	
Under penalties a and that the facts	of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that stated herein are true and correct.	•••	be contents thereof
-Signed this_5th		2002	SECRET
STATE OF	<u>By:</u> President of General	Partner	FILED TARY OF 9 1ASSEE FI
COUNTY OF		••••••	STATE LORIDA
On this	52h day of FEBRUAR BARNARD	1,2002	
DALE	BARNARD	, personally appear	ed before me,
Who is persons	lly known to me		
u whose identity	I proved on the basis of	······	
	······································		
	Blant I Ma (Nomry Public Sign	Nuo	:
	BRENT NOR (Notary's Printed No	R/S	
Scal	My Commission Expires:	*	
··· . 	BRENT L. NORRIS Notary Public, State of C My Commission Expires Feb. / A		

H02000061598

FILE No.057 03/21 '02 12:36 ID:

. .

. ' . 1.1

-

FAX:

802000061598

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared	Dale E. Bar Biofit Engi	mard, President of neered Products, Inc		
a general parmer of Biofit Engineered Pro	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	a (an) Delaware	·	-
Limited Partnership limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partner	······································			
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited part				
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of	the limited partners th	hat are allocated for the purpose	is of	
transacting business in Florida is $\frac{22,207.43}{2}$				
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declar	re that I have read th	e foregoing and know the operation	ata thomas from 2	
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.		- 7= 4==-6 mine 10,000 mile 60,000	na mereoj ana	
Standar Eth a Babardara	2002			
Signed this day of February	2002			1. o f
1	~		TAL	- S
Biofit Engineered By:	Products		LA	CR
President of G	eneral Parmer		HAS 02	
STATE OF			SEE	
			2 7	Сл
COUNTY OF $(\mathcal{D} \oslash \Diamond \land$	· · · ·	·	ORIE	
On this 5th day of FE	BRUARY	,2002)A	1 • 1
DALE BARNARD				
PR-C BRENRIED	, persor	nally appeared before me,		
who is personally known to me				
whose identity I proved on the basis of	<u></u>	<u> </u>		
	~~~~··		·	 •
Root Non				
(Notary Public Signanire)		·		-
RPF.+ Alapair				
(Notary's Printed Name)				-
My Comprision Expirimes	·			. من م
My Commission Expires Feb. 76, 200 S		<b>H02000061598</b>		